Exhibit 4: Amendments / Transfers / Reallocations
Parking Enterprise Fund

This transfer funds from completed or deferred projects to the Radius Garage Repair project. These funds will be
used to begin design and engineering work and final project cost will be presented when known.

Transfer From:
Description

Parking Meter Equipment
Parking Meter Equipment
Parking Meter Equipment
Parking Meter Equipment

Parking Garage Improvements
Parking Garage Improvements

ADA Ramp/Curb Cuts
ADA Ramp/Curb Cuts
ADA Ramp/Curb Cuts
ADA Ramp/Curb Cuts
Parking Lot Improvements
Vehicle Replacement
Security Cameras

Replacement Gate Equipment

Subtotal

Transfer To:
Description

Net Assets

Radius Garage Repairs

Subtotal

Account Number
46.1100.13186.545.006453
46.1100.14186.545.006453
46.1100.15186.545.006453
46.1100.16186.545.006453
46.1100.15192.545.006301
46.1100.16192.545.006301
46.1100.13184.545.006301
46.1100.14184.545.006301
46.1100.15184.545.006301
46.1100.16184.545.006301
46.1100.15176.545.006301
46.1100.16194.545.006452
46.1100.16310.545.006453
46.1100.16199.545.006453

Account Number
46.1200.00000.300.0000
TBD

Amount
101
166
76
25,000
360,000
644,044
14,164
25,000
25,000
25,000
75,000
8,329
150,000
150,000

1,501,880

Amount
715,000
786,880

1,501,880
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