Exhibit 4: Amendments / Transfers / Reallocations **Parking Enterprise Fund**

This transfer funds from completed or deferred projects to the Radius Garage Repair project. These funds will be used to begin design and engineering work and final project cost will be presented when known.

Transfer From:		
Description	Account Number	Amount
Parking Meter Equipment	46.1100.13186.545.006453	101
Parking Meter Equipment	46.1100.14186.545.006453	166
Parking Meter Equipment	46.1100.15186.545.006453	76
Parking Meter Equipment	46.1100.16186.545.006453	25,000
Parking Garage Improvements	46.1100.15192.545.006301	360,000
Parking Garage Improvements	46.1100.16192.545.006301	644,044
ADA Ramp/Curb Cuts	46.1100.13184.545.006301	14,164
ADA Ramp/Curb Cuts	46.1100.14184.545.006301	25,000
ADA Ramp/Curb Cuts	46.1100.15184.545.006301	25,000
ADA Ramp/Curb Cuts	46.1100.16184.545.006301	25,000
Parking Lot Improvements	46.1100.15176.545.006301	75,000
Vehicle Replacement	46.1100.16194.545.006452	8,329
Security Cameras	46.1100.16310.545.006453	150,000
Replacement Gate Equipment	46.1100.16199.545.006453	150,000

Subtotal

1,501,880	

Transfer To:		
Description	Account Number	Amount
Net Assets	46.1200.00000.300.0000	715,000
Radius Garage Repairs	TBD	786,880
Subtotal		1,501,880

Subtotal